UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

138206- 78
307898- 20
134615-76
303020- 89
311173-94
130167-90
310948-63
303020- 89
103339- 34
134615-76
134615-76
307898- 20
109205- 80
103339- 34
134615-76
303020- 89
109205- 80
227112-35
311173-94
227112-35
303020- 89
134615-76
303020- 89
138206- 78
311173-94
305999-61
227112-35
145943- 55
310948-63

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
SCHREEL DI ETER
ROCSE- PYRA

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
HOK SCHEPENS

FAM SCHREEL

AMPE ALEXANDER
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VANHEE- DECOSTER
ROCSE- PYRA

ROGCSE- PYRA
SCHREEL DI ETER
SCH PNMAN GLENN
VANHEE- DECOSTER
ROCSE- PYRA

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
SCH PMAN GLENN
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
HOK SCHEPENS
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
ROCSE- PYRA

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK SCHEPENS

SEYS RENO
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
SI MPELAERE RI K&JIP
AMPE ALEXANDER

Geneent Al
Localit E

SNELLEG
G TS

BEKEGEM
ZERKECE
HANDZAM
ZEDELCE
ZEDELCGE
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
BEKEGEM
BEKEGEM
G TS

ZERKECE
JABBEKE
BEKEGEM
ZERKECE
ZERKEGE
RUDDERV
HANDZAM
RUDDERV
ZERKECE
BEKEGEM
ZERKEGE
SNELLEG
HANDZAM
OOSTEND
RUDDERV

Z0

633258
614697
631101
632261
619010
631135
629364
2
633814
2
3
2
631181

Ri ng
Bague

307809322
307781522
307531322
307585922
302209222
307762622
304981822
307587822
307672222
307530622
307529122
307790222
307587322
307673022
307522522
307580322
310585422
303880422
302205422
303884322
307586122
307521522
307593722
307807422
302210122
310532722
303883022
308022422
304980422

Snel h.
Vit esse



